LEADERSHIPDENVER

A Program Of
fQ) DENVER METRO CHAMBER
A TEADERSHIP FOUNDATION

Orientation

Denver Metro Chamber of Commerce
1445 Market St., Denver | 5" Floor

With Gratitude to our Sponsor:

GB boettcher

FOUNDATION

Friday, August 19, 2016

7:30 a.m. Check-in & Breakfast

8:00 Welcome to Leadership Denver

Denise King, LD’03, Program Director, Denver Metro Chamber
Leadership Foundation

Darren Markley, LD'1 2, Managing Director, U.S. Bank, The Private Client
Reserve & Board Chair, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership Foundation

Sponsor Remarks: Katie Kramer, LD’06, Vice President, Boettcher
Foundation & Past Board Chair, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership

Foundation
8:20 Colorado’s Civic DNA
Dan Lewis, Executive Director, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership
Foundation
8:40 Class Demographics
9:00 Building Meaningful Regional Relationships
Anthony E. Graves, Director of Regional Affairs, City & County of Denver
9:30 Class Introductions
10:45 Break

#LeadershipDenver
@Denleadership

00




11:00

11:30

11:40

1:00 p.m.

1:30

2:30

2:40

4:45

5:00 -
6:30 p.m.

LEADERSHIPDENVER

A Program Of
fQ) DENVER METRO CHAMBER
A TEADERSHIP FOUNDATION

Leadership Denver’s Legacy of Civic Engagement
Former Colorado Governor Bill Ritter, Jr., LD’93, Founder & Director,
Center for the New Energy Economy, Colorado State University

Retreat Sponsor Remarks
Gloria Schoch, LD'09, Community Affairs, MillerCoors

Lunch & Photos
Tamayo Restaurant | 1400 Larimer Street

Your Leadership Denver Year
Denise King

Preparation for the Retreat & Team Activity
Ellen Winiarczyk, Program Manager, Colorado Outward Bound

Break

America’s Evolving Democracy & the Need for

Transformational Leadership
Chris Gates

Closing Circle

Reception with Leadership Denver Alumni
Molson Coors Tap Room, 4™ Floor

With Special Thanks to our Retreat Sponsor:

MillerCoors



