## **LEADERSHIP**DENVER





## Denver Metro Chamber of Commerce

1445 Market St., Denver  $\mid 5^{th}$  Floor

With Gratitude to our Sponsor:



## Friday, August 19, 2016

7:30 a.m.	Check-in & Breakfast
8:00	<b>Welcome to Leadership Denver</b> Denise King, LD'03, Program Director, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership Foundation
	Darren Markley, LD'12, Managing Director, U.S. Bank, The Private Client Reserve & Board Chair, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership Foundation
	<b>Sponsor Remarks:</b> Katie Kramer, LD'06, Vice President, Boettcher Foundation & Past Board Chair, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership Foundation
8:20	<b>Colorado's Civic DNA</b> Dan Lewis, Executive Director, Denver Metro Chamber Leadership Foundation
8:40	Class Demographics
9:00	<b>Building Meaningful Regional Relationships</b> Anthony E. Graves, Director of Regional Affairs, City & County of Denver
9:30	Class Introductions
10:45	Break

#LeadershipDenver @DenLeadership



## **LEADERSHIP**DENVER



11:00	<b>Leadership Denver's Legacy of Civic Engagement</b> Former Colorado Governor Bill Ritter, Jr., LD'93, Founder & Director, Center for the New Energy Economy, Colorado State University
11:30	<b>Retreat Sponsor Remarks</b> Gloria Schoch, LD'09, <i>Community Affairs</i> , <i>MillerCoors</i>
11:40	Lunch & Photos Tamayo Restaurant   1400 Larimer Street
1:00 p.m.	Your Leadership Denver Year Denise King
1:30	<b>Preparation for the Retreat &amp; Team Activity</b> Ellen Winiarczyk, <i>Program Manager, Colorado Outward Bound</i>
2:30	Break
2:40	America's Evolving Democracy & the Need for Transformational Leadership Chris Gates
4:45	Closing Circle
5:00 – 6:30 p.m.	<b>Reception with Leadership Denver Alumni</b> Molson Coors Tap Room, 4 <sup>th</sup> Floor

With Special Thanks to our Retreat Sponsor:

